

સાગરોવ મારોવ મરુ પુષ્પ હે અભરિયો ગ્રાફી
(મરુ સેવા વચ્ચે)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMGSY (GEN)

મરુ
DIVISION

મરુ
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1593

મરુ મરુ મરુ (મરુ)

4th & final bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Sangdon-mangdon Nhar pul to Katsia Brahman talu (Nhar service road)					
Agency :- M/S Binod Kumar Soni & Co.					
Agreement No. :- 02580 of 2021-22					
Date of Commencement :- 05-4-2021					
Date of work comp :- 04-4-2022					
Actual date of comp :- 20-2-2022					
Date of entry :- 30-6-2022					
Further measurement					
NIL					
NIL					
Annex					
30-6-2022					
J. S.					

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of Bench mark.					
alt VTMB per 21					
205 nos					
@ Rs. 2124233 each - Rs.					1062220
② clearing and grubbing of area.					
alt VTMB per 21					
20.63 Hect					
@ Rs. 52886238 / Hec - Rs.					333182
③ Excavation of bor					
cutting					
alt VTMB per no. 21					
= 55.125 m ³					
@ Rs. 75257/m ³ — Rs.					4166200
④ Construction of embankment of road with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
alt VTMB per 21					
⑤ Initial lead 2/100m					
= 1676.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 219215/m ³ — Rs.					36729520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) providing area lining typical ornament sign board with logo.					
all items per m ²					
(1) Information board = 02 nos.					
@ Rs. 9618277 each - Rs. 192382					
(2) sign board 20'					
@ Rs. 9618277 each - Rs. 961920					
(22) Maintenance board = 01 nos.					
@ Rs. 9618277 each - Rs. 961920					
(13) providing area lining retroreflective silver cautionary mandatory area information sign board. all items per m ²					
(1) 600 mm equilateral triangles = 04 nos.					
@ Rs. 3854282 each - Rs. 154192					
(2) 600 mm circular 2022					
@ Rs. 5126274 each - Rs. 102532					
(3) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangles = 02 nos @ Rs. 709977 each - Rs. 141992					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 900mm size octagon 202 nos @ R. 9022 = 61 each - R. 180452					
(14) providing and laying hotaplastic thermoelastic compound. alt. using per m ² 24 = 210 m ² @ R. 735 = 52/62 — R. 154459					
(15) Bitul encasement in foundation trench alt. using per 25 = 7.59 m ³ @ R. 304293/m ³ = R. 231420					
(16) Sand filling in foundation. alt. using per 25 = 1.57 m ³ @ R. 522211/m ³ — R. 788200					
(17) providing and laying reinforced cement concrete manhole of 300mm dia alt. using per 25 = 22.50 m @ R. 1043 = 10/6 — R. 23470 = C.O. R. 614894320					

[illegible]